                           Почасовое распределение учебного материала по четвертям за 2 класс

	Название предмета
	1 четверть
	2 четверть
	3 четверть
	4 четверть
	год

	
	план
	факт
	план
	факт
	план
	факт
	план
	факт
	план
	факт

	Русский язык
	42
	
	40
	
	49
	
	39
	
	170


	

	Литературное чтение
	34
	
	32
	
	40
	
	30

	
	136


	

	Математика
	33
	
	32
	
	40
	
	31
	
	136


	

	Окружающий мир
	17
	
	16
	
	19
	
	16

	
	68


	

	Технология
	8
	
	8
	
	10
	
	8
	
	34
	

	ИЗО
	8
	
	8
	
	10
	
	8
	
	34
	


